
Team results
Jumping Teams Medium

Judge:

Length:

Speed: 4,87 m/s

198

Jorge Pires

Category: Medium 40,68

61,03Maximum time:

Standard time:

IMCA & PAWC Championships 2022

S-No. NamePlace Time Faults Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

165
189
194
167

0,00
0,00
0,00

(14,34)

0
0
0

(2)

0
0
0

(0)

35,38
38,19
39,65

(45,02)

1
3
8

(27)

113,22 0,001

Klara Kokesova
Hana Kubícková
Jana Jourova
Adela Marsalkova

Roxy
Dragi
Bi
Misa

0,000 0CZE-MEDIUM

0,00
0,00
0,00

(4,34)

178
195
175
171

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,21)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

39,05
39,34
40,25

(40,89)

4
6

10
(12)

118,64 0,002

Mylen Sebastian
Lisa Margraf
Sina Just
Lena Westermann

Dotty
Cooper
Oops
Meep Meep

0,000 0DEU-MEDIUM

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,21)

200
176
179
182

0,00
0,00
1,41
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

39,12
40,61
42,09

(61,03)

5
11
15

(dis)

121,82 1,413

Isabella Spinelli
Fabrizio Mele
Lucia Ligorio
Arianna Benetello

Milu
Mav
Sophia
Nina

1,410 0ITA-MEDIUM

0,00
0,00
1,41

(0,00)

190
172
169
197

0,00
2,49
2,61

(5,90)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

38,12
43,17
43,29

(46,58)

2
17
18

(21)

124,58 5,104

Harriet Harding
Rebecca Colley
Louise McMahon
Thomas Rhiannon

Izzy
Millie
Bramble
Sullivan

5,100 0GBR-MEDIUM

0,00
2,49
2,61

(5,90)

166
186
177
193

0,00
1,98
6,42

(10,68)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

39,41
42,66
42,10

(51,36)

7
16
22

(25)

124,17 3,405

Gerald Ortner
Renate Wagnigg
Claudia Ringer
Sigrid Grosina

TOX
Emma
COSMO
WENDY

8,401 0AUT-MEDIUM

0,00
1,98
1,42

(10,68)

185
192
170
184

4,69
5,27
8,02

(22,39)

0
1
0

(1)

0
0
0

(1)

45,37
40,95
48,70

(53,07)

19
20
23

(28)

135,02 12,986

Johan Taks
Roger Van de Laarschot
Virginia Ouwehand
Chrissy Tummers

Teun
Lovag
Liam
Swiffer

17,980 1NLD-MEDIUM

4,69
0,27
8,02

(12,39)

168
187
183
188

0,53
8,78

12,20
(dis)

0
1
1

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

41,21
44,46
42,88

(61,03)

14
24
26

(dis)

128,55 6,517

Gabor Fekete
Eszter Noficzer
Zsofia Bartha
Arpad Burjan

Toboz
Turbo
Seelie
Potty

21,511 2HUN-MEDIUM

0,53
3,78
2,20

(0,00)

201
133
202
191

0,00
0,26

25,18
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

40,16
40,94
55,86

(61,03)

9
13
29

(dis)

136,96 15,448

Stolpe Lea
Toth Vivien
Herrmann Elke
Vivien Toth

Alf
Mixi
Hippie
Ensley

25,440 2MIX2-MEDIUM

0,00
0,26

15,18
(0,00)

180
198
199

dis
dis
dis

0
0
0

0
0
0

61,03
61,03
61,03

dis
dis
dis

300,00 0,009

Jose Antonio Gutierrez
Jose Antonio Gutierrez
Regina Vilanova

Budy
Shira
Kendra

300,000 0ESP-MEDIUM

0,00
0,00
0,00

Number of teams: 9

www.mcmahon.ch

Page: 1Printed: 24/08/2022 11:28:47
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